SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 1

SDCC PROJECT NAME:_Keystone Heights High School Fire Alarm Replacement

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-2-11/12

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
February 16, 2012.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $__ 241,790.00 -
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $

Change(s) and reaébn(s) for this Change Order:__Qi_réct Purchase of consiruction materials by
the School Board of Clay County (see attached for breakdown).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is August 2, 2012. Final Completion date is August 17, 2012.

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: _Eighty-one thousand, one hundred eighteen and 87/100 Dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $241,790.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $81,118.87
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $160,671.13

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices guotgd in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cg$t of I/QIZI work contract under beneﬁt of competltlve bidding.

Date: :3/ 4’/20/2’
Archltectﬁé'
By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to

compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

Signature:

ACCEPTED: Slgnature . Dateeg-8-(2
Signature: T Date: f "/ A
" sDCC PrOJect Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date:

School Board Chairman
MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



18'811°18%

59°Zer' 9%
12¥59'6%
10'Z€0' 2%

NOLLONQ3a

IviOoL

00°051$ Y1'€85'v$ €1°68¢°9.$ +LOVYINOD NO¥4 1ONaHd Tv.LIoL
00°05$ 0cvro'e$ 5£'8€.°09% UoHEDIUNWIWOY) @ PUNOS sjjiauosoer
00°05$ €9'ePs$ 85°090'6$ *0u} 00 DUI0S|Y Jeghels
00°05% 12'g6e$ 08'985'0% "ouf ‘Aiddng oujoelg PHOM
%17 SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS INNONY HOAN3A
Xvi Xv.L ‘Od
(zLiLi-z-0)

INFNIOVIdTY WAVTV Jld HOH S1HOISH ANOLSAIM
ONISVHOUNd LOZIA

oveL00C)
Sv€2L002C)
vr€200C)

#°0d

€121 Z1L0e/8Liy
o9gict cLoz/glly
seiclt [A24i1 %4
# 03 alvd
5902¢€ 14 MYVYd IONVHIO
ARG 3937700 002

ONIORMIOTTHN R L



